.GOODHOME:

GASTROPUB - MARLBOROUGH

Marinated Olives GFA, DF, V

Oven Baked Bread V
With garlic butter

Cheese & Gravy Fries GFA, V

Homemade Wedge GF, DFA, V
With sour cream and paprika

Yorkshire Pudding
With tender beef, onion jam and bearnaise sauce

Jalapeno Poppers V
Double crumble jalapeno stuffed with cheese

Crispy Cauliflower GF, DFA, V
With tahini yoghurt and chilli oil

Pea, Pork & Potato Croquettes
With Kewpie mayo

Korean Fried Chicken DFA

$10
$12

$13
$15

$16

$16

$17

$17

$20




